20 Quality Products.Service  Excellence
Server Rack Cabinet
Overview
An essential platform for flexible computing solutions.
It is a robust, 19” infrastructure rack designed with
a high load rating and inset corner posts, combining
versatility and strength with easy-to-use features.
Materials

• Cabinets can be bayed with the use of a simple accessory
• Frame designed to allow two or more people to work on
installation at once
Features
21      www.daginelectrical.com
Server Rack Cabinet
* Fitting in roof and base only
Please Note: Not all accessories are listed. For more information on all accessories available visit
Selection Table
Accessories
Model Height (RU)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth
Weight (kg)
DJS24U609 24 1202 600 900 91.0
DJS24U611 24 1202 600 1100 97.5
DJS40U609 40 1913 600 900 123.0
DJS40U611 40 1913 600 1100 139.5
DJS45U609 45 2135 600 900 134.0
DJS45U611 45 2135 600 1100 149.0
DJS40U809 40 1913 800 900 132.0
DJS40U811 40 1913 800 1100 142.0
DJS45U809 45 2135 800 900 135.0
DJS45U811 45 2135 800 1100 145.0
High speed, axial with
integrated thermostat
Product Description Model
Cable management rings 1RU – horizontal  ARPCMH1U